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Sign-in Sheet

Project:    Monroe County School District – High School Auditorium Theatrical Sound and Lighting Improvements
Date:        March 9, 2017 at 10 AM at Coral Shores High School
Purpose: Non- Mandatory Pre-Bid Meeting

Name and Title Business/Agency
Office Phone Cell Phone Email

Rob Anston Anston-Greenlees, Inc. 813-963-1919 813-215-4509 anston@agi-engineers.com

Rusty Caderet TSG Solutions 561) 967-4511 ext. 301 rcadaret@tsgds.com

Mike Skrodinsky Monroe County Schools

Bob Parrish BCI 813-249-1020 813-480-8915 bparrish@bcifl.net

Michael Gold
Seal Stage Equipment &
Lighting 305-891-2010 786-510-2961 mgold@seal-fla.com

Steele Cooper Peerson Audio 561-723-3566 scooper@peersonaudio.com

Rick Scharmann Pro Sound Video 305-891-1000 rscharmann@prosound.net

Andrew Martin Miami Stagecraft 305-836-9356 786-525-9618 andrewm@miamistagecraft.com

Jesus Castellano ProTech Connection 305-394-7712 info@pro-techconnections.com

Ronald Leonard Check Electric LLC 305-797-4248 Ron@checkelectricLLC.com
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